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97.5
36.7
98.5
99.8
99.4

102.0
111.0

99.7
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44095665
SCURRED

KT RANCH

KT ADVANCED LADY 919 {DLP,HYP,DBP}

C STOCKMAN LADY 5251 {DLP,HYP,DBP} (43576761)

KT RANCH

CX 3027 ADVANCE 1050 {DLF,HYF,IEF} (43242410)

UPS DOMINO 3027 {SOD,CHB,DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF} (42426386)
CL 1 DOMINO 9126J 1ET {SOD,DLF,IEF} (41113279)

UPS MISS DIAMOND 1353 {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} (42181624)

MCR HARLANDS MARKETTE 883 ET (43021723)
MCR MARK DOMINET 4125 {DLF,IEF} (42640712)

KT CATAPULT THIS LADY 722 {DOD,DLP,HYP,DBP} (P43970873)

CRR 109 CATAPULT 461 {DLF,HYF,IEF} (P43482371)
CRR 719 CATAPULT 109 {SOD,DLF,HYF,IEF,MDF} (P43186342)

CRR 9126J ECLIPSE 755 {DOD,DLF,HYF,IEF} (P42797663)

C STOCKMAN 2059 ET {SOD,CHB,DLF,HYF,IEF} (43270627)

SPH AURORA 216X {DLP,HYP,DBP} (P43111640)

COWSEX:NAME:
CALVED: LE: REGISTRY NUMBER:

ANIMAL
PERFORMANCE

Yr. Scr. Cir. (cm)

Daughters Calves Ratio

29

Daughters
57 100.5

TATTOO RE: 919T

+0.03
(.11)
+0.12
(.30)
-0.02
(.10)

919T
BREEDER: OWNER(S):

ANIMAL

SIRE

DAM

NUMBER AVERAGES

-2.4
(.19)
+3.2
(.50)
-3.5
(.16)

+4.4
(.35)
+1.9
(.76)
+5.4
(.30)

+54
(.24)

+79
(.24)

+47
(.67)

+65
(.63)

+51
(.24)

+81
(.24)

-1.8
(.17)

+1.0
(.16)

+0.022
(.11)

+0.53
(.03)

-0.6
(.45)

+1.1
(.47)

+0.012
(.35)

+0.45
(.26)

-0.8
(.17)

+0.7
(.18)

+0.032
(.12)

+0.54
(.03)

+33
(.20)

+60
(-)

+23
(.53)

+47
(-)

+36
(.22)

+61
(-)

HPS:

111.0
102.0

63
63

Fat Depth (%)
Ribeye Area (%)

IMF (%)

CJH HARLAND 408 {SOD,DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF} (42536808)

SECRETARY, AMERICAN HEREFORD ASSOCIATION

Sire:

Dam:

PERFORMANCE AS OF:

1
1

SIRE
PERFORMANCE NUMBER AVERAGES DAM

PERFORMANCE NUMBER AVERAGES

+$372
(-)

+$479
(-)

+$253
(-)

BII$
+$437

(-)
+$549

(-)
+$308

(-)

CHB$
+$114

(-)
+$122

(-)
+$109

(-)

MARB
EPD

SC
EPD

MCE
EPD

MG
EPD

FAT
EPD

REA
EPD

MM
EPD

BW
EPD

CE
EPD

WW
EPD

YW
EPD

BMI$DMI
EPD

SCF
EPD

MCW
EPD

UDDR
EPD

TEAT
EPD

CW
EPD

-0.1
(.09)
-0.2
(.19)
-0.2
(.09)

+17.3
(.18)
+24.5
(.46)
+9.4
(.19)

+69
(.14)
+70
(.35)
+69
(.17)

+1.50
(.29)
+1.60
(.52)
+1.20
(.37)

+1.50
(.30)
+1.40
(.53)
+1.20
(.39)

+73
(.03)
+71
(.26)
+69
(.03)

191

PROGENY PROGENY PROGENY

EPD
VALUES

AMERICAN HEREFORD ASSOCIATION
PERFORMANCE PEDIGREE

11500 N Ambassador Drive, Suite 410, Kansas City, Missouri 64153

Apr 19, 2024

Dec 18, 2019

Animal: KT ADVANCED LADY 919 {DLP,HYP,DBP}
(P44095665)

Birth Wt. (%) 112.0 1 109.0 100.0 265 3
Weaning Wt. (%) 105.0 1 121.0 100.0 255 3
Yearling Wt. (%) 102.0 70 3

Yearling Ht. (Frame)

91.0
Daughters

1
Calves Ratio Ratio

121.0
Calves

1
64 1 91.097.5

https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/MemberSearch/MemberDetailView?key=if%2BnRHO/B0dtNNa6FhCDgQ%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=h4PdBmOjuuuMP6s6rJ82UA%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/MemberSearch/MemberDetailView?key=if%2BnRHO/B0dtNNa6FhCDgQ%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=EASI1VMBKzzLs4jTGKxugA%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=2FlFgeA3HFRA8lhGgPoF4A%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=OjB/qePljcxsad43wtWoAw%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=eEQFYkU2qT5QBfalBfO2kQ%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=NpaVu8KbZyYLgxACxr0J0A%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=mmg18pcLF7j294uyTWSX8g%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=tiIKKd7pcpg9CodmtIQYZA%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=08SMcHYyE/l0lzvLAkOPHQ%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=Te7Zrk%2BBcr%2Bw1Q2sFDIGTQ%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=Lq/GsFMWHlGbUZHwG13CUg%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=t3xX5Tp4moT496dHxAwhkA%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=Ca8PwfWdyuxATbzYoHMM7A%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=pPACivrUgrzB1qTisvVANA%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=4agCCZRZoCOPkWLGElhKfA%3D%3D

